
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
90 
70 
94 
85 
54 
51 
22 
88 
3 

63 
65 
78 
8 

14 
106 

Name 
Vasil Vasilev 
Bozhidar Lutckanov 
Angel Petrov 
Stefan Petrov 
UYANIK MEHMET EREN 
Timi Valentinov 
Nikolay Nikolov 
Nasko Valchev 
Dimitar Petrov 
Ivan Mollov 
Tsvetina Nikolova 
Ivan Tomov 
Ivan Petkov 
Bozhidar Kumanov 
Kalova Zornitsa  

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
8:18.293 
8:25.499 
8:30.977 
8:37.748 
9:05.253 
9:11.768 
9:24.434 
9:25.696 
9:27.153 
9:48.446 
9:50.669 
9:58.240 

10:17.437 
8:19.350 
9:22.710 

Best Tm 
1:37.250 
1:36.325 
1:39.992 
1:42.673 
1:42.599 
1:48.539 
1:42.423 
1:50.021 
1:51.445 
1:54.120 
1:54.952 
1:55.624 
2:00.209 
1:59.945 
2:16.135 

Diff 

7.206 
12.684 
19.455 
46.960 
53.475 

1:06.141 
1:07.403 
1:08.860 
1:30.153 
1:32.376 
1:39.947 
1:59.144 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

7.206 
5.478 
6.771 

27.505 
6.515 

12.666 
1.262 
1.457 

21.293 
2.223 
7.571 

19.197 
1 Lap 

1:03.360 

Make - Model 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSXR750 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
DUCATI PANIGALE  
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR1000RR 
Honda CBR1000 
Honda CBR650R 
Honda CBR600F 
Kawasaki Z650 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
Yamaha R3 
HONDA CBR  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.206 

Avg. Speed 

115,089 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.325 

Best Speed 

119,072 

Best Lap by 

70 - Bozhidar Lutckanov 

Printed: 25/5/2025 13:01:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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*Trackdays Bulgaria*  Lap #5  
BULGARIA TRACKDAYS  

SPRINT CHALLENGE 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:49:52 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

25/5/2025 14:00 

Trackdays Bulgaria
Lap #5


